UPPER PITTSGROVE TOWNSHIP

Linda S. Buzby, Township Clerk **431 Route 77, Elmer, New Jersey 08318** Office (856) 358-8500 Fax (856) 358-1160

Agenda

DATE: 07/09/19

TIME: 7:00PM

PLACE: TOWN HALL

MOTION TO APPROVE 06/11/19 REGULAR MEETING MINUTES. ____ MOVED ____SECONDED

TREASURER'S REPORT/BILL LIST: _____MOVED _____SECONDED

CORRESPONDENCE:

- NEW BUSINESS: 1. Public Hearing and Final Adoption of "AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING AN EXPENDITURE OF MONIES FROM THE 2019 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND FOR THE 2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR PROGRAM" to be known as Ordinance 2019-4
 - 2. Review bids for Oil & Chip & "RESOLUTION AWARDING BID FOR 2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR PROGRAM" R-33-2019
 - 3. Public Hearing and Final Adoption of :AN ORDINANCE AMENDING AN ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR FEES FOR IDENTIFICATION STICKERS AND DISPOSAL FEES FOR WHITE GOODS AND OTHER MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS" known as Ordinance 2019-5
 - 4. "RESOLUTION TO SUBMIT A GRANT APPLICATION AND EXECUTE A GRANT CONTRACT WITH THE NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR THE RESURFACING OF FITCHHORN ROAD" R-34-2019
 - 5. Discussion and possible introduction of "AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF UPPER PITTSGROVE, COUNTY OF SALEM, STATE OF NEW JERSEY ENTITLED PARKS AND RECREATION AREAS" known as Ordinance 2019-6

OTHER BUSINESS: COMMITTEE REPORTS

- Convenience Center
- Buildings & GroundsJIF Program
- Municipal Alliance
- Personnel
- Roads
- Recreation
- School Board Liaison
- Land Use
- Farmland Preservation
- Finance

- Zeck
- Bishop
- Seery
- Seery Cimprich
- Bishop
- Meschi
- Zeck
- Meschi
- Cimprich
- Cimprich

PUBLIC COMMENTS:

ADJOURNMENT